
CONCEPT

AXION Bottle has a same principle as a Tube, but is patterned in a bottle shape. It is a sealed inflatable with an internal 
bladder and higher internal pressure as traditional inflatable bottles. It has better weather resistance, better stability and no 
blower noise.

BOTTLE DATASHEET

height "Y"

diameter "Ø"

volume 

(kg)

(lbs)

(m3)

(ft3)

(cm)

(ft)

(cm)

(ft)

BO 200-65 BO 300-80 BO 400-110BO 200-55

weight 

200

55

1ʹ10ʺ

6ʹ7ʺ 8ʹ2ʺ 9ʹ10ʺ

0,1

3,5

5

11

250

65

0,1

8

300

80

0,1

11

400

110

0,2

13,2

2ʹ2ʺ

3,5

17,6

2ʹ7ʺ

3,5

24,2

13ʹ1ʺ

3ʹ7ʺ

3,5

29,1

BOX SIZE
(cm)

(ft)

(cm)

(ft)

(cm)

(ft)

height

width

lenght
2ʹ

2ʹ

6ʺ 6ʺ 6ʺ 6ʺ

15 15 15 15

60 70 80 110

80 1107060

2ʹ4ʺ 2ʹ7ʺ

2ʹ7ʺ2ʹ4ʺ

3ʹ7ʺ

3ʹ7ʺ

axionhungary.eu



COVER BASE

cover

base

axionhungary.eu   |   info@axionhungary.eu   |   Completely developed and produced in E.U. 
Quality certificate ISO 001:2008 and environmental certificate ISO 14001:2004

© 2016 AXION Pneumatic Tents and Furniture 

BOTTLE DATASHEET

All information on the technical datasheet is for information purpose only. The final composition of the product depends on the current version of
the product and the used components. Detailed scope of delivery is described in the official commercial offer.

P 123 P 485 P 289P 287

BLACK DigitalWHITE Cool 5C

Standard colors

BLACKGRAY

Standard colors

axionhungary.eu


