CONCEPT

AXION Bottle has a same principle as a Tube, but is patterned in a bottle shape. It is a sealed inflatable with an internal bladder and higher internal pressure as traditional inflatable bottles. It has better weather resistance, better stability and no blower noise.

		BO 200-55	BO 200-65	BO 300-80	BO 400-110
height "Y"	(cm)	200	250	300	400
	(ft)	6'7"	8'2"	9'10"	13'1"
diameter "Ø"	(cm)	55	65	80	110
	(ft)	1'10″	2'2"	2'7"	3'7"
volume	(m3)	0,1	0,1	0,1	0,2
	(ft3)	3,5	3,5	3,5	3,5
weight	(kg)	5	8	11	13,2
	(lbs)	11	17,6	24,2	29,1
BOX SIZE					
height	(cm)	15	15	15	15
	(ft)	6″	6″	6″	6″
width	(cm)	60	70	80	110
	(ft)	2′	2'4"	2'7"	3'7"
lenght	(cm)	60	70	80	110
	(ft)	2′	2'4"	2'7"	3′7″







All information on the technical datasheet is for information purpose only. The final composition of the product depends on the current version of the product and the used components. Detailed scope of delivery is described in the official commercial offer.

axionhungary.eu | info@axionhungary.eu | Completely developed and produced in E.U. Quality certificate ISO 001:2008 and environmental certificate ISO 14001:2004 © 2016 AXION Pneumatic Tents and Furniture